2025 38. GaudamenschieBen LG

Ausrichter SV Abensquell Abens

21.-23.02.2025

/

{4

Abens ﬂ%ﬂﬂl[ THQE’TZ
ERGEBNISSE
GAUDAMEN PREISSCHEIBE
Platz| SNr Namg PNr Ringe Differenz Teiler Punkte
Verein
1. 58 | Bauer, Veronika 30601456 95 5 9.0 14.0 ()
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.
2. 25 | Kaindl, Gabi 30616025 89 11 5.4 16.4 (5
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
3. 92 | Eis, Katharina 30616233 93 7 10.0| 17.0 (4q)
Lindenschiitzen Siinzhausen
4. 106 | Braun, Martina 30610824 97 3 16.7| 19.7 (1¢)
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
5. 23 | Kroner, Linda 30616751 96 4 18.3| 223 (1)
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg
6. 13 | Haas, Anna 30617110 90 10 13.8| 23.8 (3
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
7. 21 | Bauer, Sabine 30617064 96 4 19.8| 23.8 (39
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg
8. 109 [ Kammerloher, Manuela 30611990 96 4 20.5| 24.5 3
Abensquell Abens
9. 20 | Bauer, Anna 30617062 93 7 18.8| 25.8 (1g)
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg
10. 63 | Wimmer, Alexandra 30603418 98 2 247 | 26.7 (24
SV Auerhahn Kirchdorf
11. 89 | Renkl, Josefine 30603136 92 8 19.8| 27.8 (39
Lindenschiitzen Siinzhausen
12. 59 | Goossens, Marisa 30616388 95 5 23.3| 28.3 (3
SV Auerhahn Kirchdorf
13. 107 | Fischer, Corinna 30603054 79 21 8.0 29.0 ()
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
14. 7 | Mayr, Monika 30613928 97 3 27.2| 30.2 (37
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
15. 5 | Ipfelkofer, Nina 30615363 96 4 26.6| 30.6 (26
Ver.Feuer-u.Zimmersch.Ges. eV Siege
16. 24 | Radspieler, Gerlinde 30600561 93 7 246| 31.6 (24
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg
17. 27 | Hainzinger, Bettina 30606793 95 5 29.1 34.1 (39)
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.
18. 57 | Heffler, Katrin 30611251 95 5 30.0| 35.0 3
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.
19. 22 | Kroner, Emma 30617061 87 13 22.4| 35.4 ()
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg
20. 17 | Harsch, Astrid 30601837 89 11 252| 36.2 25
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
21. 6 | Zander, Lisa 30616368 96 4 33.6| 37.6 33

Ver.Feuer-u.Zimmersch.Ges. eV Siege
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Bauer, Verena
SV Reichertshausen

Zander, Nina
Ver.Feuer-u.Zimmersch.Ges. eV Siege

Hadler, Andrea
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Umschaden, Monika
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Klement, Julia
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Hadler, Christina
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Fortsch, Karin
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Hainzinger, Annika
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.

Holzmann, Carina
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Heilmeier, Maria
Lindenschiitzen Siinzhausen

Blaimer, Sophie Katharina
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Kreuzpointner, Verena
Lindenschiitzen Siinzhausen

Siebler, Paula
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Bauer, Franziska
SV Reichertshausen

Hainzinger, Teresa
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.

Hoyns, Julia
SV Immergriin Ludmannsdorf e.V.

Preitsameter, Yvonne
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Kuffer, Anna Maria
Abensquell Abens

Inderst, Franziska
SV Auerhahn Kirchdorf

Eis, Julia
Lindenschiitzen Siinzhausen

Stremming, Natalia
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG Nandlstadt

Seitz-Hagl, Anita
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Thumann, Magdalena
Abensquell Abens

Brandl, Sophia
SV Auerhahn Kirchdorf

Seitz, Laura
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

Bachmaier, Tanja
SG Sandelzhausen

Kroner, Katharina
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg

30610521

30616367

30605269

30617408

30617374

30603790

30600993

30615251

30615402

30603098

30617149

30617083

30617459

30615928

30616111

30610350

30615404

30612079

30614961

30616234

30614092

30602125

30610524

30616707

30617338

30615469

30617116

89

97

94

81

88

96

92

94

88

94

94

93

82

85

91

96

83

94

92

84

87

88

86

83

88

88

89

11

19

12

18

15

16

13

12

14

17

12

12

11

27.3

35.8

443

32.6

42.6

51.4

52.8

57.0

57.6

72.0

77.9

771

69.1

73.0

82.1

87.7

82.0

107.3

107.7

106.0

112.2

117.3

121.2

119.1

127.8

128.8

133.8

38.3 (37
38.8 (35
50.3 (44)
51.6 (32)
54.6 (47
55.4 51
60.8 (55
63.0 (57
69.6 (57)
78.0 (7
83.9 (77
84.1 (7
87.1 (g9)
88.0 (73
91.1 gy
91.7 (g7)
99.0 (g3)

113.3 (10¢)

115.7 (107

122.0 (106

125.2 (119

129.3 (117

135.2 (121

136.1 (119

139.8 (127,

140.8 (124

144.8 (134




49. 8 | Ruby-Fischer, Evi 30618027 97 3 162.0 | 165.0 (142
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

50. 16 | Badhorn, Verena 30617360 75 25 151.6 | 176.6 (151)
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

51. 123 | Kaindl, Johanna 30600991 96 4 186.11190.1 (1g5)
Abensquell Abens

52. 78 | Meier, Verena 30616154 92 8 199.8 | 207.8 (390)
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

53. 19 | Haas, Doris 30617550 59 41 188.1229.1 (1gg)
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

54. 15 | Umschaden, Hanna 30617361 53 47 198.7 | 245.7 (19g)
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

55. 129 | Ziegltrum, Andrea 30609407 78 22 234.0 | 256.0 (234
SV "Almenrausch” Osseltshausen

56. 39 | Preitsameter, Marina 30615885 80 20 327.4 | 347.4 (327
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

57. 4 | Kormansek, Christine 30612005 74 26 379.6 | 405.6 (379)
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

58. 112 | Seitz, Angelika 30617058 66 34 397.7 | 431.7 (397
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen e.

59. 120 | Kuffer, Michaela 30613875 63 37 499.8 | 536.8 (499)
Abensquell Abens

60. 9 | Reich, Irene 30611711 80 20 534.1 | 554.1 (533)

Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
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